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System Demands Comparison Chart

5 Year Average

FY 25 Purchases

FY 26 Budgeted Purchases

FY 26 Purchases

Variance to Prior Year: -8%
Variance to Budget: +2%
YTD - System Demands - 4,562 AF 
Updated: 10-01-25

Page 71 of 93





















Attachment F

Transaction No Type Vendor Name Description Issue Date  Amount 
29644 CHECK 701755 WATERLINE TECHNOLOGIES INC. HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTIONS, 1250 UNITS 09/26/2025 5,287.50$              
29644 CHECK 701755 WATERLINE TECHNOLOGIES INC. HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTIONS, 1700 UNITS 09/26/2025 7,191.00$              
29644 CHECK 701755 WATERLINE TECHNOLOGIES INC. HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTIONS, 2000 UNITS 09/26/2025 8,460.00$              
29644 CHECK 701755 WATERLINE TECHNOLOGIES INC. HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTIONS, 2200 UNITS 09/26/2025 9,306.00$              
29644 CHECK 701755 WATERLINE TECHNOLOGIES INC. HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTIONS, 1650 UNITS 09/26/2025 6,979.50$              
29645 CHECK 702110 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 09/26/2025 136.71$                 
29645 CHECK 702110 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 09/26/2025 1,084.57$              
29645 CHECK 702110 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 09/26/2025 1,184.70$              
29646 CHECK 702487 WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN, INC. STORAGE CONTAINER RENTAL 09/26/2025 360.89$                 
29646 CHECK 702487 WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN, INC. STORAGE CONTAINER RENTAL 09/26/2025 369.90$                 
29646 CHECK 702487 WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN, INC. STORAGE CONTAINER RENTAL 09/26/2025 341.66$                 
29646 CHECK 702487 WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN, INC. STORA 09/26/2025 341.66$                 
29646 CHECK 702487 WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN, INC. STORAGE CONTAINER RENTAL 09/26/2025 341.66$                 
29647 CHECK 702220 WINZER CORP 25/BX TN CTD WHEEL WGT .25 OZ., GEN UTILITY PLUS GLOVES PR X 09/26/2025 447.23$                 

Net Distribution 6,355,634.87$   
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Attachment G

July 2025

Board Member # Of Mtgs Per Diem Registration Fee Travel Expense # Miles Amount Total
Claude Hamilton -$                             -$               -$                                        
Lisa Hoffman -$                             890.00$                     -$               890.00$                                
Michael Mack -$                             890.00$                     391.60$                     -$               1,281.60$                            
Greg Irvine -$                             -$               -$                                        
Patti Townsend-Smith -$                             75.00$                        -$               75.00$                                   

Monthly Totals 0 -$                             1,855.00$                 391.60$                     0 -$               2,246.60$                            

August 2025

Board Member # Of Mtgs Per Diem Registration Fee Travel Expense # Miles Amount Total
Claude Hamilton 2 300.00$                     80.00$                        -$               380.00$                                
Lisa Hoffman 10 1,500.00$                 -$               1,500.00$                            
Michael Mack 1 150.00$                     80.00$                        884.40$                     -$               1,114.40$                            
Greg Irvine 2 300.00$                     -$               300.00$                                
Patti Townsend-Smith 4 600.00$                     80.00$                        -$               680.00$                                

Monthly Totals 19 2,850.00$                 240.00$                     884.40$                     0 -$               3,974.40$                            

September 2025

Board Member # Of Mtgs Per Diem Registration Fee Travel Expense # Miles Amount Total
Claude Hamilton 3 450.00$                     -$               450.00$                                
Lisa Hoffman -$                             -$               -$                                        
Michael Mack 7 1,050.00$                 214.14$                     198 138.60$      1,402.74$                            
Greg Irvine 4 600.00$                     -$               600.00$                                
Patti Townsend-Smith 3 450.00$                     -$               450.00$                                

Monthly Totals 17 2,550.00$                 -$                             214.14$                     198 138.60$      2,902.74$                            

Fiscal Year 2025-2026
Director's Expense Report

Mileage Reimb

Mileage Reimb

Mileage Reimb
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Attachment G

Fiscal Year 2025-2026 Total

Board Member # Of Mtgs Per Diem Registration Fee Travel Expense # Miles Amount Total
Claude Hamilton 5 750.00$                     80.00$                        -$                             0 -$               830.00$                                
Lisa Hoffman 10 1,500.00$                 890.00$                     -$                             0 -$               2,390.00$                            
Michael Mack 8 1,200.00$                 970.00$                     1,490.14$                 198 138.60$      3,798.74$                            
Greg Irvine 6 900.00$                     -$                             -$                             0 -$               900.00$                                
Patti Townsend-Smith 7 1,050.00$                 155.00$                     -$                             0 -$               1,205.00$                            
FY25-26 Total 36 5,400.00$                 2,095.00$                 1,490.14$                 198 138.60$      9,123.74$                            

Mileage Reimb
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Attachment  G

Claude Hamilton
# of

Date Paid Description Event Date(s) Meetings Per Diem Registration Fee Travel Expense # Miles Amount Total
8/7/2025 Budget & Finance Committee 7/8/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/7/2025 Board Meeting 7/22/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         

8/31/2025 CSDA Dinner 8/21/2025 1 150.00$             80.00$                       -$          230.00$         
9/4/2025 Mutual Services Ad Hoc Meeting 7/9/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
9/4/2025 Special Board Meeting 8/20/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         

-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  

FY25-26 Total 5 750.00$             80.00$                        -$                              0 -$           830.00$         

Conference/Seminar and Expense Summary
Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Mileage Reimb
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Attachment  G

Lisa Hoffman
# of

Date Paid Description Event Date(s) Meetings Per Diem Registration Fee Travel Expense # Miles Amount Total
7/1/2025 CSDA Annual Conference & Exhibitor Showcase 8/25/25-8/28/25 890.00$                    -$          890.00$         
8/7/2025 Farm Bureau Meeting 6/10/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/7/2025 CSDA Butcher shop Meeting 6/18/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/7/2025 EMWD Luncheon 6/19/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/7/2025 Board Meeting 6/24/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         

8/21/2025 Communication/Customer Service Meeting 7/15/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/21/2025 General Manager Meeting 7/20/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/21/2025 Special Board Meeting 7/21/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/21/2025 AC Pala 7/31/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/21/2025 CSDA Webinar 7/28/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/21/2025 Transparency Brown Act Webinar 7/29/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         

-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  

FY25-26 Total 10 1,500.00$         890.00$                     -$                              0 -$           2,390.00$     

Conference/Seminar and Expense Summary
Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Mileage Reimb
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Attachment  G

Michael Mack
# of

Date Paid Description Event Date(s) Meetings Per Diem Registration Fee Travel Expense # Miles Amount Total
7/1/2025 CSDA Annual Conference & Exhibitor Showcase 8/25/25-8/28/25 3 450.00$             890.00$                    1,490.14$                112 78.40$     2,908.54$     
8/7/2025 Board Meeting 7/22/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         

8/31/2025 CSDA Dinner 8/21/2025 1 150.00$             80.00$                       86 60.20$     290.20$         
9/4/2025 Mutual Services Ad Hoc Meeting 7/29/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
9/4/2025 Board Meeting 8/19/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
9/4/2025 Special Board Meeting 8/20/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         

-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  

FY25-26 Total 8 1,200.00$         970.00$                     1,490.14$                 198 138.60$  3,798.74$     

Conference/Seminar and Expense Summary
Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Mileage Reimb
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Attachment  G

Greg Irvine
# of

Date Paid Description Event Date(s) Meetings Per Diem Registration Fee Travel Expense # Miles Amount Total
8/7/2025 Pre-Board Meeting w/ Jake Wiley 7/21/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/7/2025 Board Meeting 7/22/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
9/4/2025 E&O Committee Meeting 8/5/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
9/4/2025 Pre-Board Meeting w/ Jake Wiley 8/18/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
9/4/2025 Board Meeting 8/19/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
9/4/2025 Special Board Meeting 8/20/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         

-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  

FY25-26 Total 6 900.00$             -$                              -$                              0 -$           900.00$         

Conference/Seminar and Expense Summary
Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Mileage Reimb
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Attachment  G

Patti Townsend
# of

Date Paid Description Event Date(s) Meetings Per Diem Registration Fee Travel Expense # Miles Amount Total
7/1/2025 CSDA Annual Conference (Cancellled) 8/25/25-8/28/25 75.00$                       -$          75.00$            
8/7/2025 ACWA Meeting 5/13/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/7/2025 ACWA Meeting 5/14/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/7/2025 ACWA Meeting 5/15/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
8/7/2025 Board Meeting 5/27/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         

8/31/2025 CSDA Dinner 8/21/2025 80.00$                       -$          80.00$            
9/4/2025 Budget and Finance Committee Meeting 8/12/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
9/4/2025 Board Meeting 8/19/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         
9/4/2025 Special Board Meeting 8/20/2025 1 150.00$             -$          150.00$         

-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  
-$          -$                  

FY25-26 Total 7 1,050.00$         155.00$                     -$                              0 -$           1,205.00$     

Conference/Seminar and Expense Summary
Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Mileage Reimb
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Attachment H

August 2025 Charges
US Bank CalCard Credit Card
Vendor Name Description  Transaction Amount 
PRIMOS MEXICAN FOOD BREAKFAST BURRITOS - METER TEAM'S MEETING 87.00                                          
NNA SERVICES NOTARY CLASSES - RAFAEL RESENDIZ 1,039.48                                    
GOVERNMENT TAX GOVERNMENT TAX SEMINAR 575.00                                        
HOME DEPOT TURNER TANK INJECTION SYSTEM 185.83                                        
HOME DEPOT TURNER TANK INJECTION SYSTEM 39.87                                          
HOME DEPOT CONDUIT AT THE TURNER TANK INJECTION SYSTEM 66.50                                          
HOME DEPOT BREAKER REQUIRED FOR THE EV CHARGER 21.01                                          
GFOA BUDGET AWARD APPLICATION 380.00                                        
ZORO TOOLS INC MUFFLER FOR A DUAL DIAPHRAGM PUMP 282.29                                        
HOME DEPOT RECIPROCATING SAW AND PVC CUTTERS 247.87                                        
HOME DEPOT SAW BLADES 17.29                                          
HOME DEPOT LA CANADA/VIA MOSERATE PRS 120.57                                        
CREPES OF BRITTANY CONFERENCE MEAL 31.15                                          
PORTOLA HOTEL CONFERENCE HOTEL STAY 884.40                                        
LINKEDIN MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 169.99                                        
SAN MARCOS TROPHY EMPLOYEE PLAQUE 165.30                                        
BONSALL DONUT BREAKFAST FOR MEETING 72.80                                          
SALYS TAXY GM TRANSPORTATION FEE 21.00                                          
IN-N-OUT GM MEAL 11.58                                          
ROSINES RESTAURANT RAINBOW DINNER - MACK 43.27                                          
ROSINES RESTAURANT RAINBOW DINNER - WILEY 43.27                                          
ROSINES RESTAURANT RAINBOW DINNER - HARP 43.27                                          
ROSINES RESTAURANT RAINBOW DINNER - WILLIAMS 43.27                                          
PALUCA TRATTORIA RAINBOW DINNER - MACK 31.40                                          
PALUCA TRATTORIA RAINBOW DINNER - WILEY 31.40                                          
PALUCA TRATTORIA RAINBOW DINNER - HARP 31.40                                          
PALUCA TRATTORIA RAINBOW DINNER - WILLIAMS 31.40                                          
PORTOLA HOTEL CONFERENCE HOTEL STAY - GM 589.60                                        
SDIA AIRPORT CONFERENCE AIRFARE - GM 114.00                                        
Z SOUTH MANAGERS MEETINGS 152.36                                        
HOME DEPOT SPRAY FOAM SEALANT FOR HUFFSTATLER 9.74                                            

Credit Card Transactions
Fiscal Year 2025-2026
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Attachment H

Vendor Name Description  Transaction Amount 
HOME DEPOT REPLACEMENT DEADBOLT AND RE-KEYING FEE 56.84                                          
HOME DEPOT SPARE KEYS 29.20                                          
BACKDRAFT NEW HIRE LUNCH 108.35                                        
MCCLELLAN AIRPORT CSDA PARKING FEE 23.60                                          
PORTOLA HOTEL 2025 ANNUAL CONFERENCE & EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE 589.60                                        
PORTOLA HOTEL HOTEL CHARGE 5.46                                            
BELL BLUES REPROGRAPHICS EAGLES PERCH PLANS PRINTED 21.04                                          
WATERUSE ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE - TAMIMI & WILLIAMS 980.00                                        
JERSEY MIKES MASTER PLAN REVIEW WITH ERSC 304.90                                        
PORTOLA HOTEL HOTEL CREDIT (5.46)                                           
BELL BLUES REPROGRAPHICS EAGLES PERCH PLANS 28.00                                          
FIND IT PARTS TRAILER # 112 TONGUE JACK REPAIR KIT (GEARS & SHAFT KIT) 273.73                                        
AUTO TOOL WORLD OTC SHOP 10 TON JACK WHEEL KIT 130.57                                        
HOME DEPOT HARDWARE FOR UNIT # 76 SIDE RAILS 19.31                                          
TIRE EMPORIUM 16" 8 LUG STEEL (SPARE) WHEEL FOR TRAILER # 113 106.57                                        
HARBOR FREIGHT SHOP SMALL TOOLS 222.01                                        
BRAND ASSASSINS SAFETY REFLECTIVE TAPE ON UNIT # 4 789.56                                        
AMAZON LED FLASHLIGHT WITH LASER POINTER AND UV LIGHT COMBO 108.74                                        
AMAZON SPECIALTY WIRE TIES/PINS 16.30                                          
HOME DEPOT SHOP SUPPLIES CABLE TIES, SHOP TOWELS, TAPE 120.75                                        
AMAZON FILE SORTER 30.15                                          
AMAZON PAINT HARDENER FOR OLD PAINT IN WAREHOUSE 39.86                                          
HOME DEPOT HQ IRRIGATION PARTS 16.68                                          
ODP OFFICE SUPPLIES 213.09                                        
AMAZON REPLACEMENT DEWALT BATTERIES FOR CONSTRUCTION PO# 14649 351.18                                        
HOME DEPOT JANITOR SUPPLIES 43.12                                          
LLOYD PEST MONTHLY PEST CONTROL 156.00                                        
COSTCO KITCHEN SUPPLIES 68.95                                          
COSTCO KITCHEN SUPPLIES 319.92                                        
COSTCO KITCHEN SUPPLIES 106.45                                        
ODP OFFICE SUPPLIES 58.25                                          
COSTCO KITCHEN SUPPLIES 203.06                                        
QUALITY LOGO PROMO ITEMS 343.46                                        
QUALITY LOGO PROMO ITEMS 601.43                                        
QUALITY LOGO PROMO ITEMS 444.65                                        
QUALITY LOGO PROMO ITEMS 728.23                                        
AMAZON CREDIT FOR MISSING AND INCORRECT ITEMS (847.60)                                      
CULLIGAN MONTHLY WATER SOFTENER SERVICE 110.03                                        
GRAINGER STROBE LIGHTS FOR NEW VEHICLES 516.88                                        
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Attachment H

Vendor Name Description  Transaction Amount 
GRAINGER PPE 2,490.60                                    
AMAZON LOG BOOKS FOR PUMPS & MOTORS/PO# 14660 172.36                                        
HOME DEPOT BATTERY & TAPE MEASURES FOR OPERATIONS 250.57                                        
COSTCO KITCHEN SUPPLIES 319.92                                        
HOME DEPOT LANDSCAPING SUPPLIES NOT PICKED UP (14.42)                                        
VONS FRUIT & MILK FOR KITCHEN 52.69                                          
COSTCO KITCHEN SUPPLIES 236.64                                        
PANASIA BUFFET LUNCH FOR INTERVIEW PANEL 76.12                                          
PORTOLA HOTEL HOTEL STAY - CREDIT (294.80)                                      
PORTOLA HOTEL CONFERENCE HOTEL STAY - HARP 884.40                                        
ACWA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE - MACK 999.00                                        
ACWA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE - HOFFMAN 999.00                                        
ACWA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE - WILEY 999.00                                        
ACWA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE - HAMILTON 999.00                                        
ACWA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE - WILLIAMS 595.00                                        
ACWA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE - TAMIMI 595.00                                        
SD CHAPTER COWU LUNCH - MACK & HAMILTON 126.00                                        
SD CHAPTER COWU LUNCH - WILLIAMS 63.00                                          
ACWA REGION PROGRAM - MACK 150.00                                        
HAMPTON INNS CONFERENCE HOTEL STAY - RAMOS 822.74                                        
ACWA REGION PROGRAM - HOFFMAN 150.00                                        
ACWA REGION PROGRAM - WILEY 150.00                                        
ACWA REGION PROGRAM - TOWNSEND-SMITH 150.00                                        
ACWA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE - GUTIERREZ 999.00                                        
HOME DEPOT DRILL FOR SMARTCOVER OPERATOR 794.85                                        
CORTES MEXICAN FOOD AFTER HOURS MEALS FOR CREW 45.21                                          
AMAZON COMPUTER CABLE 38.24                                          
DO/MRO/PDF/TRW SUPPLY SCADA PLC OUTPUT CARD 67.88                                          
AMAZON CONDUIT BENDER 297.31                                        
WASABI BACKUP SOLUTION 135.13                                        
AMAZON WEB SERVICES CLOUD STORAGE 2.70                                            
MISAC MSISAC SUBSCRIPTION 130.00                                        
MICROSOFT MICROSOFT CLOUD SERVICES 131.62                                        
GOTOCONNECT DISTRICT PHONE SERVICE 1,190.79                                    
BAMBU PRINTER FILAMENT 139.96                                        
AMAZON SCADA 420 GENERATORS 61.29                                          
AMAZON IPHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS 17.08                                          
AMAZON LIGHT FIXTURES FOR PUMP STATION 164.31                                        
SQUARESPACE DOMAIN HOSTING 12.00                                          
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Attachment H

Vendor Name Description  Transaction Amount 
SQUARESPACE DOMAIN HOSTING 12.00                                          
DIRECT TV EOC SATELLITE TV SERVICE 192.23                                        
AMAZON SCADA SIGNAL ISOLATOR 47.02                                          
ZOOM ZOOM SUBSCRIPTION 149.94                                        
STARLINK STARLINK EQUIPMENT 270.00                                        
AMAZON IPHONE CASES 18.19                                          
TWILIO SMS SERVICES 20.09                                          
APPLE MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 2.99                                            
STARLINK SATELLITE SUBSCRIPTION 586.16                                        
AMAZON IPHONE CASES 81.45                                          
AMAZON FLUKE MULTIMETER 1,075.45                                    
AMAZON POWER DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS 182.19                                        
RING RING MONITORING SERVICES 9.99                                            
AMAZON NEW HIRE BADGE LANYARDS 13.98                                          
AMAZON NEW HIRE BADGE PLASTIC PROTECTORS 22.62                                          
PALA MESA RESORT WELCOME LUNCH 143.93                                        
AMAZON HEADPHONES FOR NEW HIRE SAFETY TRAINING 22.62                                          
HOME DEPOT WATER FOR FIELD STAFF 30.90                                          
HOME DEPOT PARTS FOR TURNER TANK INJECTION SYSTEM 335.46                                        
WALMART EVENT SUPPLIES FOR COMMUNITY OUTREACH 47.52                                          
ISTOCKPHOTO STOCK PHOTOGRAPHY & LICENSING 210.00                                        
STICKERS EVENT SUPPLIES FOR COMMUNITY OUTREACH 279.00                                        
WHIP AROUND VEHICLE PRETRIP SOFTWARE 559.00                                        
ZOHO ZOHO FORMS FOR METERS 40.25                                          
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - GUTIERREZ 450.00                                        
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - COFFEY 450.00                                        
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - HEINCY 450.00                                        
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - KRAFT 450.00                                        
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - ZARAGOZA 450.00                                        
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - CANCINO 450.00                                        
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - LONGAKER 450.00                                        
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - JONES 450.00                                        
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - LOPEZ 450.00                                        
WATERWISE PRO WATERWISE PRO WORKSHOP - HAND 450.00                                        
AZUGA MONTHLY SERVICE FEE 251.65                                        
CLEAR RF LLC SIYATA SD7 WIRED PALM MIC RSM - 3 WATT 395.00                                        
VERITASVAN STARLINK MOUNT, STARLINK MINI CAR POWER SUPPLY 172.36                                        
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Attachment H

Vendor Name Description  Transaction Amount 
TOTAL CHARGES 37,887.35                             
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